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Academic Schedule for Even Semester 2022-23 
 

Event B.Pharm-  II Sem B.Pharm-  IV Sem B.Pharm– VI Sem B.Pharm–VIII Sem 

Commencement of Classes– Even 
Semester 

20-01-2023 19-12-2022 19-12-2022 19-12-2022 

Quiz 20-24 Feb 2023 13-17 Feb 2023 13-17 Feb 2023 13-17 Feb 2023 

 
CommencementofSessional Test 
1(CT1) 

13-03-2023 20-02-2023 20-02-2023 20-02-2023 

Group Discussion 03-03-2023 10-02-2023 10-02-2023 10-02-2023 

 

CommencementofSessional Test 
2(CT2) 

16-05-2023 03-04-2023 03-04-2023 03-04-2023 

Assignment  03-04-2023 01-03-2023 01-03-2023 01-03-2023 

Commencement of Sessional I 
Practical Examinations 

13-03-2023 20-02-2023 20-02-2023 20-02-2023 

Commencement of Sessional II 
Practical Examinations 

15-05-2023 03-04-2023 03-04-2023 03-04-2023 

Commencement of Univ. Practical 

Examinations  
29-05-2023 24-04-2023 24-04-2023 24-04-2023 

Commencement of Univ. Theory 
Examinations 

05-06-2023 03-05-2023 03-05-2023 03-05-2023 

Closing Date 10-06-2023 08-05-2023 08-05-2023 08-05-2023 

 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
 

 
 
 
 

Date Day Holiday 
01-01-2023 Sunday New Year's Day 

14-01-2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti 

15-01-2023 Sunday Pongal 

26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day 

18-02-2022 Saturday Maha Shivratri 

08-03-2022 Wednesday Holi 

30-03-2023 Thursday Ram Navami 

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday 

14-04-2023 Friday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar's Birthday 

22-04-2023 Saturday Ramzan / Eid-ul-Fitar 

29-06-2023 Thursday Bakrid/ Eidul-Adha 


